


























































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年11月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 24210310 24233243 22933 

2日 0:00 24233243 24255147 21904 

3日 0:00 24255147 24277362 22215 

4日 0:00 24277362 24298483 21121 

5日 0:00 24298483 24320410 21927 

6日 0:00 24320410 24341411 21001 

7日 0:00 24341411 24363529 22118 

8日 0:00 24363529 24385471 21942 

9日 0:00 24385471 24407061 21590 

10日 0:00 24407061 24429623 22562 

11日 0:00 24429623 24451603 21980 

12日 0:00 24451603 24474142 22539 

13日 0:00 24474142 24494367 20225 

14日 0:00 24494367 24515348 20981 

15日 0:00 24515348 24535506 20158 

16日 0:00 24535506 24556445 20939 

17日 0:00 24556445 24578863 22418 

18日 0:00 24578863 24598573 19710 

19日 0:00 24598573 24620953 22380 

20日 0:00 24620953 24643279 22326 

21日 0:00 24643279 24666122 22843 

22日 0:00 24666122 24687534 21412 

23日 0:00 24687534 24709146 21612 

24日 0:00 24709146 24730626 21480 

25日 0:00 24730626 24752567 21941 

26日 0:00 24752567 24772786 20219 

27日 0:00 24772786 24794937 22151 

28日 0:00 24794937 24817505 22568 

29日 0:00 24817505 24840247 22742 

30日 0:00 24840247 24862962 22715 

合计 652652 

                                                                   制表:曹兆芬


